
CLOSURE & CASING

Fiber Distribution Box (FDB) 16 Ports

19

• Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication 
networks

• Ethernet, Fiber Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN
and WAN

• Data communication and telecommunication networks
• Indoor applications

• Up to 16 fibers
• Higed splice tray for easy installation
• Multiple adapter options available
• 16 adapter positions
• IP 65
• Accepts loose tube, distribution and pre terminated cables
• Integrated bend radius protection
• Rubber inserts  for up to 16 drop cables
• ROHS, REACH SvHC
• Supplied with 16 heatshrink splice protectors
• Supplied with transit tubing
• Supplied with wall fixings 

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

302mm 

251mm

92mm

1.17kg

IP65 

 SC Simplex LC Duplex

16 

16 

 2

16 

ABS

White 

-40oC to +50oC 

TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

RoHS, Reach/SVHC

Height

Width

Depth 

 Net weight 

IP rating

Suitable for adapter type

 Number of fibers

Number of ports

Cable entry 20mm

Cable exit 10mm

Material

ABS Colour

Operating tmeperature

Designed in accordance with

Compliant to

Parameters Value

ANX-FDB24 IP65 Indoor & Outdoor Fiber Distribution Box (FDB) 16 Ports

Part No. Description

ORDERING INFORMATION

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC
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Accessories also included




