

Fiber Distribution Box (FDB) 16 Ports



FEATURES

- Up to 16 fibers
- Higed splice tray for easy installation
- Multiple adapter options available
- 16 adapter positions
- IP 65
- · Accepts loose tube, distribution and pre terminated cables
- Integrated bend radius protection
- Rubber inserts for up to 16 drop cables
- ROHS, REACH SVHC
- Supplied with 16 heatshrink splice protectors
- Supplied with transit tubing
- Supplied with wall fixings

APPLICATIONS

- Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks
- Ethernet, Fiber Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN
- Data communication and telecommunication networks
- Indoor applications

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC

Parameters	Value
Height	302mm
Width	251mm
Depth	92mm
Net weight	1.17kg
IP rating	IP65
Suitable for adapter type	SC Simplex LC Duplex
Number of fibers	16
Number of ports	16
Cable entry 20mm	2
Cable exit 10mm	16
Material	ABS
ABS Colour	White
Operating tmeperature	-40°C to +50°C
Designed in accordance with	TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1
Compliant to	RoHS, Reach/SVHC

ORDERING INFORMATION

Part No.	Description
ANX-FDB24	IP65 Indoor & Outdoor Fiber Distribution Box (FDB) 16 Ports